2021 Jackson County Invitational

106
1st Levi Holbert Roane County
2nd Alex Short Buffalo
3rd Cameron Cramer Doddridge County
120
1st Ryan Morgan Liberty (Harrison)
2nd Jordan Varney Ravenswood
3rd Tyson Pena Roane County
4th  Chris Andrew St Marys
132
1st Riley Curran Doddridge County
2nd Noah Mace Winfield - 2
3rd Russell May Roane County
4th  Jacob Byrd Winfield
145
1st Lane Watson Roane County
2nd Colton Ford Winfield - 2
3rd Walter Hyde Doddridge County
4th  Tristan Ginnani Ritchie County
160
1st Peyton Girard St Marys
2nd Ethan Tanner Ravenswood
3rd Shadraq Greathouse Roane County
4th  Tommy Fluharty Winfield
182
1st Logan Howell Winfield
2nd Lucas Martin Buffalo
3rd Travis Ward Chapmanville
4th  Blake Dauch Ravenswood
220
1st Evan Fuelhart Winfield
2nd Cody Houser St Marys
3rd Rylee Hatfield Mingo Central
4th  Rory Bunner Ritchie County

113
1st  Jacob Schilling Winfield
2nd Ben Short Buffalo
126
1st  Sam Richards Roane County
2nd Andrew Cogar Ravenswood
3rd  Nick Longwell St Marys
4th  Trevor Workman Chapmanville
138
1st  Kodi Camp Ritchie County
2nd Noah Wince St Marys
3rd Noah Simmons Ravenswood
4th  Nicco Petrozelli Winfield
152

1st  Raiden Childers
2nd Luke Watson
3rd Wyatt Milhoan
4th  Caleb Lloyd

Liberty (Harrison)
Roane County
Ravenswood
Doddridge County

1st  Gavin Legg
2nd Logan Morgan
3rd Caleb White
4th  Shawn Conrad

170
Winfield
Liberty (Harrison)
Chapmanville
Roane County

1st  Ashton Kinser

195
Chapmanville

2nd Evan Loreta Buffalo

3rd Gunnar Luzader St Marys

4th  Aston Ootem Mingo Central
285

1st  Adam Burnside
2nd Daylan Riley
3rd Ryan Corry

4th  Dylan Glasscock

Doddridge County
Buffalo

Winfield

Mingo Central

Most Outstanding Wrestler - Ryan Morgan - Liberty (Harrison)

Team
Roane County
Winfield
St Marys
Ravenswood
Buffalo
Chapmanville
Doddridge County
Ritchie County

Points
176
160
136
132
122
120
116

76

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th




Liberty (Harrison) 71 9th
Winfield - 2 70 10th
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