2021 Jackson County Invitational								
	106			113				
1st	Levi Holbert	Roane County		1st	Jacob Schilling	Winfield		
2nd	Alex Short	Buffalo		2nd	Ben Short	Buffalo		
3rd	Cameron Cramer	Doddridge County						
	120					126		
1st	Ryan Morgan	Liberty (Harrison)		1st	Sam Richards	Roane County		
2nd	Jordan Varney	Ravenswood		2nd	Andrew Cogar	Ravenswood		
3rd	Tyson Pena	Roane County		3rd	Nick Longwell	St Marys		
4th	Chris Andrew	St Marys		4th	Trevor Workman	Chapmanville		
132				138				
1st	Riley Curran	Doddridge County		1st	Kodi Camp	Ritchie County		
2nd	Noah Mace	Winfield - 2		2nd	Noah Wince	St Marys		
3rd	Russell May	Roane County		3rd	Noah Simmons	Ravenswood		
4th	Jacob Byrd	Winfield		4th	Nicco Petrozelli	Winfield		
	14	15				152		
1st	Lane Watson	Roane County		1st	Raiden Childers	Liberty (Harrison)		
2nd	Colton Ford	Winfield - 2		2nd	Luke Watson	Roane County		
3rd	Walter Hyde	Doddridge County		3rd	Wyatt Milhoan	Ravenswood		
4th	Tristan Ginnani	Ritchie County		4th	Caleb Lloyd	Doddridge County		
	160				170			
1st	Peyton Girard	St Marys		1st	Gavin Legg	Winfield		
2nd	Ethan Tanner	Ravenswood		2nd	Logan Morgan	Liberty (Harrison)		
3rd	Shadraq Greathouse	Roane County		3rd	Caleb White	Chapmanville		
4th	Tommy Fluharty	Winfield		4th	Shawn Conrad	Roane County		
	18	32	195					
1st	Logan Howell	Winfield		1st	Ashton Kinser	Chapmanville		
2nd	Lucas Martin	Buffalo		2nd	Evan Loreta	Buffalo		
3rd	Travis Ward	Chapmanville		3rd	Gunnar Luzader	St Marys		
4th	Blake Dauch	Ravenswood		4th	Aston Ootem	Mingo Central		
	220			285				
1st	Evan Fuelhart	Winfield		1st	Adam Burnside	Doddridge County		
2nd	Cody Houser	St Marys		2nd	Daylan Riley	Buffalo		
3rd	Rylee Hatfield	Mingo Central		3rd	Ryan Corry	Winfield		
4th	Rory Bunner	Ritchie County		4th	Dylan Glasscock	Mingo Central		
	Most Outstanding Wrestler - Ryan Morgan - Liberty (Harrison)							
		Team	Points	Place				

Points	Place
176	1st
160	2nd
136	3rd
132	4th
122	5th
120	6th
116	7th
76	8th
	176 160 136 132 122 120 116

Liberty (Harrison)	71	9th
Winfield - 2	70	10th